MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08. Singapore 159722

Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: CK138577
Date calculated: 14/07/2020 6:06 PM

Summary Information

Full Report
Registration: SJY5519M
Printed: 14/07/2020 6:06 PM

India International

Claim
Location: Singapore (SG)
Printed by: GOH CHAI HOCK

Claim Reference:
Estimated Repair Time:
Actual Repair Days:

Work Provider:
Insurance

SGD

Currency:
13/07/20

Date of Incident:
Hire Car Start:
Hire Car End:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle
Manufacturer: HYUNDAI
Model: SANTA FE (CM10)
Sub Model: BASE MODEL
Model Sheet Number: 304301
Registration: SJY5519M
VIN number: KMHSH81BMAU59Q216 V‘ /{/
Od ter: 4

e St (LK) v

Vehicle Condition

27[7/29, 1-39p

Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Damage:
Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

All O e
Underbody O i

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 1

the Repairer of the following:
 To resurvey before/after spray painting
o To drsplay damaged part(s) during resurvey
© Parts prices are subject to confirmation
® Third party survey is on a *Without Prejudice” basis
© No illegal modification(s) is allowed
° §uppl¢mentary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signatksa bour
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Price = 50.00 SGD/h

Date:

:
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Code
86520R00

73700R00

81210R00
2711
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
3361
3403
3404

Description

RENEW REAR BUMPER CPL
INCLUDES: REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER AND REQUIRED

TRIMS REMOVE AND REFIT.

ATTACH PARTS ASSEMBLE AND IF NEC RENEW.
RENEW TAILGATE

INCLUDES: R + R TAILGATE,

CONVERT ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF
NECESSARY

R + R TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER PIN
REAR PANEL REPAIR

L/R LWR BUMPER BRKT CHECK

R/R LWR BUMPER BRKT CHECK

L/R BUMPER BRACKET CHECK

R/R BUMPER BRACKET CHECK

L/R BUMPER BRACKET CHECK
NUMBER PLATE LAMP CHECK

L/R FOG LAMP CHECK

R/R FOG LAMP CHECK

Labour Cost
Panel / Mechanical Labour

WU Price SGD

8.0 40.00

30.0 150.00

2.0 10.00
5.0* // 25.00

Hrs wWu
4.50 45.0 225.00

225.00

Total of Labour

Time Basis 10 WU/h

Paint
Paint Work

Code

Paint Material
Code

2931
2583
2711
2585
2987
3451
3452
4101
4102
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SYSTEM AZT

Description

BOOTLID/TAILGATE NEW PART PAINTING

REAR BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R

REAR PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%

TOWING EYE COVER SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
BOOT/T-GATE MOULDING SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
L/R SIDE PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT

R/R SIDE PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT

L/R WHEELHOUSE SURFACE PAINT

R/R WHEELHOUSE SURFACE PAINT

Per Part
Description

BOOTLID/TAILGATE NEW PART PAINTING

REAR BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R

REAR PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%

TOWING EYE COVER SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
BOOT/T-GATE MOULDING SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
L/R SIDE PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT

R/R SIDE PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT

L/R WHEELHOUSE SURFACE PAINT

R/R WHEELHOUSE SURFACE PAINT
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WU Price SGD

18.0
11.0

QANNWWR
oocooo0o0o0

Price SGD

44.73

43.97
4.50
0.26
2.87
13.02
13.02
11.44
11.44
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Labour Cost - Paint

Factor 50.00 SGD/h
Time Paint

Preparation Main Work Metal

Preparation Comp. Work Plastic

Total 10 WU/h

Material Cost - Paint

New Part Painting

New Part Painting - Plastic K1R
Repair Painting

Surface-/Blend Paint

Surface Painting Plastic
Material-constant Metal
Material-constant Plastic

Hrs wu

= Q\

9.0
7.0
0.30 3.0
8.90 9.0

Price SGD

85.00
15.00
445.00

Price SGD
44.73
43.97

4,50
48.92
3.13
18.10
9.00
172.35

Total
Spare Parts
prices as at 2015-06-01
Code Description Part Number Part Source Price SGD
3013 BADGE HYUNDAI 863102B500 Original /~ /43 65.00
3020 BADGE SANTA FE 863102B900 Original ~ b/4¢ 68.00
2977 BOOT/TAILGATE LOCK  812302B000 original .~ (] 120.00
2987 BOOT/T-GATE 873112B500 Original 4 155.00
MOULDING i
2931 BOOTLID/TAILGATE 7370028600 original .~ 1,750.00
3015 REAR BADGE 863002B000 Original .~ K 59.00
1000 REAR BOOM EMBLEM CROSSOVER Original — [/ 68.00
2583 REAR BUMPER 8661128700 original —~_ 0 589.00
2644 REAR BUMPER DAMPING 866202B700 Original Z,’ 108.00
2640 REAR BUMPER SUPPORT 866302B700 Original 5 270.00
3151 REAR SCREEN 871102B000 Original x 657.00
3160 REAR SCREEN BOND KIT KNGKWI2 0.00
2650 RR BUMPER CLAMP KIT USE SINGLE PARTS Original — s 35.00
2600 RR BUMPER WIND DEFL 8661228700 Original / (‘L{ 342.00
2979 TAILGATE HANDLE 812602B000 Original X 96.00
f: OEM Parts Savings 0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts Subtotal 4,382.00
u: Used parts Subtotal Discount(+20.00%) -876.40
Total 3,505.60
Extras
Code Description Price SGD
1001 REAR SCREEN SEALANT /)/Q 60.00*/
1002 REVERES SENSOR (\/1 200.00* /
1003 REAR NO PLATE 40.00%*
1004 AUDATEX FEE n/( 40.00* /
Total Extras 340.00
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SGD

Final Calculation

Parts
Total Discount(+20.00%)

Total Parts

Labour Time Base 10 WU/h
Total 45.0 WU X 50.00 SGD/h

Total of Labour

Total Of Extras

Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h
Labour Cost 89.0 WU X 50.00 SGD/h

Material Cost
Total Paint Including Material

SGD
4,382.00
-876.40
3,505.60
225.00
225.00
340.00
445.00
172.35
617.35
4,687.95
328.16
5,016.11

Repair Cost Excludes GST

GST (+7.00%)
Repair Cost Included GST

Comments
* _ USER SUPPLIED DATA

NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.
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