MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08. Singapore 159722

Insurer Reference:

Repairer Reference: CK138577

Date calculated: 14/07/2020 6:06 PM

Full Report Registration: SJY5519M Printed: 14/07/2020 6:06 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:

Singapore (SG)

Work Provider:

India International

Insurance SGD

Printed by:

Claim Reference: Estimated Repair Time: Actual Repair Days:

GOH CHAI HOCK

Currency: Date of Incident: Hire Car Start: Hire Car End:

13/07/20

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer:

Model: Sub Model:

Model Sheet Number: Registration:

VIN number: Odometer:

HYUNDAI

SANTA FE (CM10) BASE MODEL

30 43 01 SJY5519M

KMHSH81BMAU59Q216

Vehicle Condition

Vehicle Status

Pre-Accident Damage: Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

All

Underbody

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signatubea bour

Date:

Time Base 10 WU/h

Price = 50.00 SGD/h

The state of the s	Code	Description		WU PI	rice SGD
ľ				8.0	40.00
F	86520R00	RENEW REAR BUMPER CPL			
f.		INCLUDES: REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT			
		REAR BUMPER AND REQUIRED TRIMS REMOVE AND REFIT.			
		ATTACH PARTS ASSEMBLE AND IF NEC RENEW.			150.00
	72700000	RENEW TAILGATE		30.0	150.00
	73700R00	INCLUDES: R + R TAILGATE,			
		CONVERT ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF			
		NECESSARY			/ 10.00
	81210R00	R + R TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER PIN		2.0 5.0*	/ 10.00 25.00
	2711	REAR PANEL REPAIR		5.0+/	25.00
	2617	L/R LWR BUMPER BRKT CHECK			
	2618	R/R LWR BUMPER BRKT CHECK			
	2619	L/R BUMPER BRACKET CHECK			
	2620	R/R BUMPER BRACKET CHECK			
	2621	L/R BUMPER BRACKET CHECK			
	3361	NUMBER PLATE LAMP CHECK			
	3403	L/R FOG LAMP CHECK			
	3404	R/R FOG LAMP CHECK			
		Labour Cost	Hrs	wu	
			4.50	45.0	225.00
		Panel / Mechanical Labour	11.50	. 3.0	
		Total of Labour			225.00

Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h	
Code	Description	wu	Price SGD
	BOOTLID/TAILGATE NEW PART PAINTING	18.0	
	REAR BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	11.0	
	REAR PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	8.0	
	TOWING EYE COVER SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	3.0	
	BOOT/T-GATE MOULDING SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	3.0	
	L/R SIDE PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT	7.0	
	R/R SIDE PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT	7.0	
	L/R WHEELHOUSE SURFACE PAINT	6.0	
	R/R WHEELHOUSE SURFACE PAINT	6.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
2931	BOOTLID/TAILGATE NEW PART PAINTING	44.73
2583	REAR BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	43.97
2711	REAR PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	4.50
2585	TOWING EYE COVER SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	0.26
2987	BOOT/T-GATE MOULDING SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	2.87
3451	L/R SIDE PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT	13.02
3452	R/R SIDE PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT	13.02
4101	L/R WHEELHOUSE SURFACE PAINT	11.44
4102	R/R WHEELHOUSE SURFACE PAINT	11.44

Labour Cost - Paint Factor	50.00 SGD/h	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Time Paint Preparation Main Work Metal Preparation Comp. Work Plastic Total	10 WU/h	1.70 0.30 8.90	0.30 3.0	85.00 15.00 445.00
Material Cost - Paint New Part Painting New Part Painting - Plastic K1R Repair Painting Surface-/Blend Paint Surface Painting Plastic Material-constant Metal Material-constant Plastic Total				Price SGD 44.73 43.97 4.50 48.92 3.13 18.10 9.00 172.35

Spare Parts				prices as at 2015-06-01
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
3013	BADGE HYUNDAI	863102B500	Original / M	65.00
3020	BADGE SANTA FE	863102B900	Original / //(68.00
2977	BOOT/TAILGATE LOCK	812302B000	Original / BT	120.00
2987	BOOT/T-GATE MOULDING	873112B500	Original ?	155.00
2931	BOOTLID/TAILGATE	737002B600	Original 🖊 👭	1,750.00
3015	REAR BADGE	863002B000	Original / M	59.00
1000	REAR BOOM EMBLEM	CROSSOVER	Original - 1k	68.00
2583	REAR BUMPER	866112B700	Original / 00	589.00
2644	REAR BUMPER DAMPING	866202B700	Original 1	108.00
2640	REAR BUMPER SUPPORT		Original "	270.00
3151	REAR SCREEN	871102B000	Original X	657.00
3160	REAR SCREEN BOND KIT	KNGKWI2		0.00
650	RR BUMPER CLAMP KIT		TS Original / M	35.00
600	RR BUMPER WIND DEFL		Original / CY	342.00
979	TAILGATE HANDLE	812602B000	Original X	96.00
OEM Parts	Savings			0.00
Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal			4,382.00
Used parts	Subtotal Discount(+	20.00%)		-876.40
	Total			3,505.60

Extras

Code	Description	Price SGD
1001 1002 1003	REAR SCREEN SEALANT REVERES SENSOR REAR NO PLATE	60.00*/ 200.00*/ 40.00*X
1003	AUDATEX FEE Total Extras	40.00* / 40.00* / 340.00

Final Calculation	SGD	SGD
	4,382.00	
Parts	-876.40	
Total Discount(+20.00%)		3,505.60
Total Parts		
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h	225.00	
Total 45.0 WU X 50.00 SGD/h		225.00
Total of Labour		
		340.00
Total Of Extras		
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h	445.00	
Labour Cost 89.0 WU X 50.00 SGD/h	172.35	
Material Cost	1/2.55	617.35
otal Paint Including Material		017.55
		4,687.95
lepair Cost Excludes GST		328.16
GST (+7.00%)		5,016.11
epair Cost Included GST		5,020.22

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.